10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position Other Positions Held

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Instrument And Controls Technician

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Apprentice Power Plant Technician
- Gas Turbine

Apprentice Instrument And
Controls Technician

Power Plant Technician - Gas
Turbine

Apprentice Power Plant Technician
- Gas Turbine

Apprentice Power Plant Technician
- Gas Turbine

Special District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Turlock Irrigation District

Department

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Almond Power Plant

Total Wages

$117,635

$114,338

$112,818

$111,919
$107,003

$106,638

$105,979

$105,790

$105,396

$100,173

$96,700

$89,550

$85,902

$76,459

$11,331



