	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$117,635
2.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$114,338
3.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$112,818
4.	Instrument And Controls Technician		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$111,919
5.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$107,003
6.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$106,638
7.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$105,979
8.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$105,790
9.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$105,396
10.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$100,173
11.	Apprentice Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$96,700
12.	Apprentice Instrument And Controls Technician		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$89,550
13.	Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$85,902
14.	Apprentice Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$76,459
15.	Apprentice Power Plant Technician - Gas Turbine		Turlock Irrigation District	Almond Power Plant	\$11,331